“ United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Sunday, 2/14/21

Len

Sammy Hagar's Top Rock Countdown Sun

For week of 2/8/21-2/14/21
Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Page 1

Zone ISCI Code

6:01AM 30

6:01:30AM

30

6:02AM

30

6:02:30AM 30

6:24AM 30

6:24:30AM

30

6:25AM

30

6:25:30AM 30

6:43AM 30

6:43:30AM

30

6:44AM 30

6:44:30AM 30

Exergen, Q4 2020

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed

controversial including Rush Limbaugh
Indeed.com, Indeed.com

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed

controversial including Rush Limbaugh.
Macy's, 0409 Feb WK2 SMBD

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed

controversial including Rush Limbaugh
Staples, SMALL BUSINESS

This spot cannot air past Spm.

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed

controversial including Rush Limbaugh.

Exergen, Q4 2020
Equitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh
Babbel, Babbel
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh.
Indeed.com, Indeed.com
Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh.
Liberty Mutual, Liberty Mutual
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh.

Macy's, 0462 Feb WK2 Valentines Day

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed

controversial including Rush Limbaugh

Exergen, Q4 2020

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed

controversial including Rush Limbaugh
Staples, SMB

This spot cannot air past 8pm.

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed

controversial including Rush Limbaugh.

Indeed.com, Indeed.com

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed

controversial including Rush Limbaugh.

Exergen Unchecked 30

Outdoor

Feb StarMoney BonusDay:

BTW2021 WIS Ink Toner

Exergen Fever 30

MB Social Proof 10Mill Sy

Warehouse

LIMU Doug Mediation

Feb Wk2 Valentines Day

Exergen Unchecked 30

BTW2021 WIS Furn Chai

Outdoor

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_UNCHECK30-1016:

US_NDEE-0013000

US_QMAY-2300-OS1

US QSRA-1100000

US FEVER30-101620

US SMBA-SP10M30-B.

US NDEE-0012000

US_XLMG-1345000

US_QMAY-2280-0OS1

US_UNCHECK30-1016:

US QSRA-1098000

US_NDEE-0013000

Lo04

Printed

2/8/21

11:01:07AM ﬁ



“ United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time

Sunday, 2/14/21
L

Len

Sammy Hagar's Top Rock Countdown Sun

For week of 2/8/21-2/14/21

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Page 2

Zone ISCI Code

7:01AM

7:01:30AM

7:02AM

7:02:30AM

7:24AM

7:24:30AM

7:25AM

7:25:30AM

7:43AM

7:43:30AM

7:44AM

7:44:30AM

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Exergen, Q4 2020

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh
Macy's, 0462 Feb WK2 Valentines Day
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh
Babbel, Babbel

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh.
Indeed.com, Indeed.com

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh.

Exergen, Q4 2020
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh
Indeed.com, Indeed.com
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh.
Macy's, AV BLACK HISTORY MONTE
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh
Liberty Mutual, Liberty Mutual
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh.

Exergen, Q4 2020

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh
Indeed.com, Indeed.com

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh.
Macy's, 0409 Feb WK2 SMBD
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh

O'reilly, Auto Parts

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh.

Exergen Fever 30

Feb Wk2 Valentines Day

MB Social Proof 10Mill St

Warehouse

Exergen Unchecked 30

Outdoor

Black History Month Rour

LiMu Doug Workout Radi

Exergen Fever 30

Warehouse

Feb StarMoney BonusDay:

Mob1 Full Synth 28.95 Db

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_FEVER30-101620

US_QMAY-2280-OS1

US SMBA-SP10M30-B.

US_NDEE-0012000

US_UNCHECK30-1016:

US_NDEE-0013000

US_QMAY-2277-0S1

US_XLMG-1346000

US_FEVER30-101620

US_NDEE-0012000

US_QMAY-2300-0OS1

US_ORNTL-21624
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Printed

2/8/21
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